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REIMANN FOR REAL ESTATE
4 Corners!

Spacious horn- - on 1 acre of ground on paved street. Plenty of room
lor business, residential or auto court. Nice yard. 1 stanchion bam. shop, small
chix house. Close to school. Immediate possession. Will trade for
home In City up to $6,000. This U a very good buy at 18.000. No. 341,

$500 Down!
home on V acre. All hardwood floors. Wired for range. Electric hot

water. Close to bus, store and school. Balance $50 per month. No. 391.

Top of the Hill
Lovely view from this ranch style home with Urge living and diningroom. Ceramic tile bath. Hardwood floors. Attractive fireplace, patio, nice yard.S acre. Ho. 294.

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS

3 Bedroom Home on West Wilson
A good buy for 15500 small lot. excellent location, all bedrooms down.

Shrubbery, Flowers and Atmosphere Galore
4 mile from the center of town and yet well off the beaten path 3 acres,

natural park setting, many native trees, comfortable 2 bedroom bom with
basement and garage. $8000.

Make Your Offer Must Sell
A well built 3 bdroom home with full basement and oil furnace, good residential
district. Just off South High St. '

Nothing To Do
But move riant In, It's a eh arm Ins 3 bedroom home on Pearl St., has large lot,
good district, 18000. FHA mtg. full price 111,000.

Wonderful for a Large Family
large bedrooms, bis living-roo- and dinlngroom. full kitchen with nook, double

plumbing, huire basement with gas furnace, fireplace, located at 633 N. Winter
e us for price.

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS
477 Court St. Phone 0

ffve. 33833 - 35996 - 23488 - 28053 e225

Ranch
bedroom home with brick front, covered patio, alt hardwood floor, fireplace,double garage. .72 of an acre of ground. Only $14,000. Will trade for smaller

home or Income property, no. 342

REIMANN FOR REAL ESTATE
301 South Hlsh St. Ph.

Sun & Eves.

GRABENHORST SPECIALS
SMALL ACREAGE

Here is one of the cleanest, 3 yr. old, all elec. 2 bdrms. homes on the market.
Inside utility, fully insulated, redecorated Interior, dble. garage. acre of land.
Price 10,700, You can t beat It. Call PETER OEISER.

NO. 3 BUSINESS ZONE
3 lots located 8. E. en tracks. 117x124 ft. A bargain at 31,800. A fine warehouse
site.
Beautiful residential view lot in restricted area. See this lot before you buy.

Call O. H. GRABENHORST, JR.

1625 N. 20TH STREET
One of Englewood's finest homes with 3 bdrms., plus adjoining R. off master bdrm.
Hdwd. firs, up and down, liv. rm.. din. rm., central hall Philippine mahagony
woodwork, fireplace, auto, oil heat, full basmt.. dble, garage, one of our best buys.

Call ROY FERRIS.

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 South Liberty Phone

Evenings and Sundays Call
Earl West - Roy Ferris - Peter Oeiser - Ben Rolsea

325'

EXPERIENCED SERVICE station man
would like to takeover station or work.
Have had HO yrs. of ex per. Oood refer-
ence. Mr, Oeorg Ashley, Rt. I, Boi 51,
Sublimity, Ore. h220

PAINTING
By a man that knows how. 35 years In
Salem, By a Journeyman, We guarantee
to please you at price that will sur-

prise you. Ph. h226
EXPERIENCED bookkeeper needs employ

ment immediately. Can operate all of-

fice and bkkpg, machines. References.
Call h227

CHILD CARE, 183 8. 18th. Ph. 26878. h243

TREE WORK, topping trimming, remov
ing, ins. op. Work guar. W. H. McAllis-
ter, 840 Trade. Ph h235

INTERIOR FAINTING. Exp. Ph.

Mimeographing-Typin- g
POES, 668 North 16th. Phone

h233

TELEPHONE CALLS TAKEN. 34 hr. serv.
ice. Former phone opr. Ph. h330

CEMENT WORK wanted. Ph. h

FOR RENT ROOMS
A FEW vacant rooms. Well equipped. Best

oi care, noimeg Keil Home. Brooks.
Ore. Ph. Jk227

NICE SLEEPING Rm. Men. 448 Center
oi, near Woodrow Bldg. after 3 P. M.

Jk226

NICE BLEEPING rm. Ph. 37558. Jk230

S BLPG. rms. Women or girl. Outside
cut. diu at uoor. rn, amoi. jtcaar

ROOMS FOR rent. Ladles only. Kitchen

LARGE SLEEPING room. Fmnlnvrri la.
uy or euupie. uiv w. winter, pn. 38459.

Jk225

PLEASANT SLEEPINO room for gentle
man, low Norway. Ph. jk228

SLEEPING ROOMS. PH. Jk237"
CLOSE IN Bleeping rm. Ph. 36316. Jk226'
PLEASANT ROOM, priv. home, kitchen

priv. Employed lady preferred. Ph.
1550 State. jk225

LARGE SLEEPING room. Walking dlst. to
wwn. jju mission. JK325

FURN. SLEEPING RMS. for men. Ph.

HOLLYWOOD rms. 2035 McCoy. Ph.
Jk225

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
3 RM. FURN. Apt. Working couple pre- -

3 ROOM nicely furnished ant. Share bath.
j diocks soutn Ladd & Bush bank. 310
Bellevue St. Jp225

SMALL FURN. APT. Priv. shower. Priv,
ent. Utilities furn. $40 a mo. Ph.

ip226
TWO 2 room apartments, partly furnish

ed. $30 and $25 per month.
P. H. Bell, Realtor

361 Chemeketa St.
Ph. ip22B

MODERN apartment. Centrally located!
Beautifully furnished. 444 N. Cottage
Ph. Jp226'

LARGE 1 RM. furn. apt. 1 or 2 employed
women or coupie. i;mu tasi Ave. rn.
34505; Jp227'

FURN, 2 bdrm. apt., prrv. bath, adults?
860. 1595 8. Commercial. Jp225

DUPLEX: NewTclose lnToround floor7Tn
eluding automatic oil heat, Ph,
6 to 7 p.m., 7 to 8 a.m. only. Jp226

with bath. elec. stove and dinette
furn. Adults. Ref. 9 a. m. to 7 p. m.
3235 Portland Rd. Jp226

basement apt. with ftreplcae, new-
ly decorated. Also sleeping rm. for
gentleman. Ph. 37260. Jp226

TWO RM. FURN.PT.rpTivate-ba-
th.

All
electric. Adults. 1196 Chemeketa.

JP227

CLEAN apt. Emp. couple. Call
at 1UUV M. Din. JP325

NEWLY DECORATED heated apt., 3 ad,- -

uits, at 3a n. Liberty. Apply up to 7 p.m.
Jp228

3 RM. FURN. apt. upstairs. Priv. ent. &
bath. Ph. 33213. jp227

2 ATTRACTIVE 3 rm. furn. pt. Priv.
bath. Utilities furnished. Ph.
after t. p.m. Jp235

APT. 6 BLKS. from TJ. 8. Nat. bank avail
able now. 810 So. Com'l. Fisher Apts.
Tele. Jp225a

APT., 2 bdrms. and garage, util
ities paid. Ph. Jp227
NICELY furn. apts. Utll. furn. Will care
for baby for working parents. 365 8. 16.

JP230

partly furn. apt. Clean, garage,
close to bus. 350 mo. 3560 Portland
Road. Jp225

FOR RENT HOUSES
MODERN FURN. cottage. 1 bdrm. 2 ml.

n. oi urooics on mm. Kose cottage after
5 Jm329'

MODERN 5 room house. 2 bdrms. and
garage. Browns Road. 5th house on
left, near Swegle School. Jm225

SMALL MODERN furnished house. $35 per
montn. inquire til. 4 box BOO Boone
Road after 4:30 p.m. Jm225

FURNISHED 2 B. R. home, auto heat, hot
water. Aouits, iso. pn. 34370. jm225

FOR RENT unfurnished house five
mtlesnorth. Call Jm227

ATTRACTIVE modern cottage, short dis
tance from Salem, beautiful view. Ph.

after 7 p.m. Jm226
CLEAN 2 BR home. Fireplace, full base

ment, garage. Phone 31939. 975 N. 5th.
$85.00 per month. Jm230

You Are Entitled to Have
Pets & Children When

You Buy a Home
Investigate the $195 dn. buying plan
on lovely modern 2 BR home.

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
480 H. Church St. Ph.

Eve. or Sun. hn

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
3 RM. furnished. Private entrance. Wotk-ln- g

couple preferred. Ph. J229

OFFIC E. desk" space, Conv. loo. Ph." 39133
J245- -

BUSINESS WOMAN wishes to share her
home with refined woman. No smoker.
Phone i221

E'OOR SANDERS for rent Montgomer"
Ward. J

power TOOL rentals for home and in-

dustrial use Howsct Bros Ph

J
NEW STORE BUILDING, 1081 Broadway.

Ph. 21835 or 42339. J225
TO DO a good lob rent a good floor sand-- r

We e!1 everything to complete the
Job

BOWSER BROS - Ph. J

'OOD USED PIANOS. H L. Stiff.

IFFin spaces and desk spaces Ph 33693

TRAILER HOUSE for rent. Furn. Reason
able. 594 N. 13th St. J325

TRAILERS $3.00 per day Howser Bros
141u 9 12th. West Salem.

BUSINESS RM. for rent. H. L. Stiff. J

I1 DRIVE trucks, cars. Ph

SINGER ELECTRIC portable sewing
Reasonable rates. Free pick up

ft delivery Sinter Sewing Machine Co
130 N Com Ph 33513 f

WANTED TO RENT
FOR THE WINTER: Furn. or unfurn. 2

bdrm. modern home. Ph. 26262. Ja226
PS VE 3 girls ages 17,' 15 A (ye a7sNot

destructive. Am looking for furn. trailer
house to rent. Please help me some-
one. Ph. 21347. JS326

NT"
a iniftVrdouofTar

ett in West Salem. Ph. )23fl
t OR t BR unfurn modern house. Will pay

to $80 for suitable place. Ph.
after 3. U229

BUSINESS MAN urgently s is 3 BTl
house. Reasonable rental. Pn.
or ?i2.'S

BT YOUNG employed couple, t or 2 bed

8 ADULTS need by Oct. 1st, mod. 1 bed-
room house, furn. or unfurn. Will par
up to $50 and take best of care. Box
419 Capital Journal. )a22ft

WANT TO RENT GARAGE lD Hollywood'
dist. Ph. car only. Ja3S6

PHYSICIAN A family "dealreTor 3 bdrmT
unfurn. house. Will lease. Call 20319.

ja3iB
NON DRINKING Couple want partly furn.

apt. or house, not over $45 mo. One
child. Write or come to 859 Center.

ja337
EMPLOYED couple need unfurnished 1 or

3 bedroom house. References. Call
4ta Eves. J a 330

NEW MONTGOMERY Ward manager
needs 3 bdrm. home. Will least. Please
Call Mr. Wolf 33191. ja

ROOM AND BOARD
IN PRIVATE home In country. No smok

er or arinxer. write capital journal.Box 452. JJ249

LOST AND FOUND
FOUND: Bicycle. Owner may claim by

men. o mr wiis aa. ra. titer
4 p.m. K225

LOST: "TRUMP." White, shaggy, wlre- -
nairea terrior. Lie. $2 reward. Ph. 37179.
Mr. Oreen. k227

BATON found on Highland & Cherry. Get
article by paying lor ad. Ph.

k225

MISCELLANEOUS
LES SPRINGER, men's hatter. 464 Court.

we close Saturdays 12:30. m244

DENTAL PLATE REPAIR
3 HR SERVICE IN MOST CASES
DR. BARRY SEMLER DENTIST

Adolpb Bldg.etate 6 Commercial Sta.
SALEM Phone m"

BUILDING MATERIALS

WATERPROOF
WALLBOARD

Perfect for kitchen ft bathroom walla

25821. one mile north of Kiezer. ma229

SIDING
New asbestos siding $10 q. Cedar
shakes in carton $12 sq. C. O. Long.
Ph One mile north of Kieeer.

ma229
STEEL AND Aluminum Window FramesT

Casement. Double Hung and Commercial
Types. PUMILITE, West Salem. ma225

"
FIREPLACE MATERIALS

Superior Heatform it Bennett-Irelan- d

fireplace circulators. All fireplace and
masonry materials. PUMILITE, West
Salem. ma225

ROCKLATH. PLASTER and Stucco mateT
rials. Complete line, quality materials.
PUMILITE. West Salem. ma225

SHINGLES
No. 1 $7.75 sq.
C. O. Long, ph. 25821. One mile north

of Keizer. ma229
GRAVEL FOR concrete mix and roads.

Phone 31160. ma249
I INCH C it better finish lumber, 4" to

10" width. Ideal for cabinet & window
frame material, $130 per thousand. 8
ft. framing 2x4. good stud material, 125
per thousand. Ph. 22054. Epping Lumber
Co. 680 Fisher Rd. ma226"

12x12 OVERHEAD door, complete with
all hardware. Very reasonable.

2095 Fairground's Rd. ma229

neeTFlumber?
4 larger amounts. Builders art realizing
substantial savings on all grades of
framing lumber. No. 4. 8 ship-la- p

$17 per M; $15 per M.
No. 3, 2x4 shiplap $36 per M. Price In-

cludes delivery. West Salem Saw Mill,
1050 Wallace Rd. Ph. 39593. ma249

DOORS Flush interior and exterior doorsT
jusi a iew leit at special price. Keith
Biown. Front ft Court St., Salem, ma

CEDAR GUTTERS Just received small
aiuc oi nara io get grades, tclear) St
(tight-kno- 3"x4' Cedar gutters. Keith
crown, rront at court St., Salem.

CEDAR SIDING New smpment Six8" and
siamg. an grades. Keith

Brown. Front & Court Sts., 8alem. ma"

Let Wards give you complete IN-
STALLED price on your roofing Deeds,Wide range of colors. Call our outslda
salesman for frae estimate. Phone

MONTGOMERY WARD CO.
6ALEM. OREOOH

ma
NEW SHIPMENT piast board V. Sttct

ti w i. kogi iatne. s aq. ft.
$1.75

MONTGOMERY WARD SALEM
ma

ALU MA . LOCK ALUMINUM LOCK
anmvrxiE,. m moaern permanent roof-
ing. Sea your dealer of Call Dlst

ma272
DF AR i

7 j """s un your con- -

tnipeiiter using me Jlnestold growth vertical grain yellow firfinished lumber in Salem. On hand atDick Meyer Lumber Co. 25 Lana Ave.Ph. 34939. Free parking. ma

High Mountain or Coast Timber
No. 1 $7.75 DELIVERED

ANY AMOUNT
100 iqs. No, 3, 8 m. clear, suitable for
roofs or sldewalls. Ted Muller, Ph.

Road. ma

NURSERY STOCK
FUSCIIIAS. Camellia and Perennials.- ruiuauu nu., corner oi Claxter.

mb226

FOR SALE MISCELLANEOUS
nina launary trays.w h

dc fittings. Like new. Ph. 39579. n226'
GOOD DEER rifle, 2 boxes of shells, cheapana k rin..
S COATS size 12 or 14. Black Chesterfieldand Clmv TnraaA U ,

coat, Man's blue striped suit and blue
tweed suit. Ph. 26501.

1 DOUBLE sash window. Each glass 24x24
Ph. 35970. n39
1 SPRING IELD Custom sporter. Rid

t.wiiu. o3. ru.
MASTER GRANDE portable washer. Ex- -

"J"1 1 1R'GHT piano in very good con I
' casn. tow e. cot-

tage St.
ENFIELD Sporter. Excellent. Will

Vrt . l"""H oencn lathe or
" wan eve, rn. aJU. n326- -

BBn?Hn NEWl u"d 9 months, t piece
r, "'' nuuin ouue. 7 pieceblond bedroom suite, Gibson refrlg withfreezer locker. O. E. electric washer wun
aluminum tub. 353 E. Superior. Ph. 22502

H226
I TREADLE type sewing machine. Drop

v,"""ct' condition. SIB. 50.2770 Oarden Rd. No dealers. Ph. 26400.
n226

NEW WOOD circulator heater. Ph.
t.m. or aunaays. ni2b

SALE OF USED EQUIPMENT-AN-
D

SCRAP MATERIALS
The Oreaon fit Hicrim-- ,.

ha for sale an assortment of used equip-ment and scrap materials located at thHlehwav nmirtmtni r..i . n,
at La Orande and Salem, Oregon. Partial
AT LA ORANDE: bump trucks, graders.

AT SALEM: Scrap tires and batteries.AoalH Ki4 .lit u . .

Stat M kihv,t rnm..i ' ...
wi.,iir.luu m nooin it.State Office Building. Salem, Oregon, un- -

. -- .w k. ui., Mtuiraay, iciooer 1, 1949,at which time and place the bids will be
publicly opened and read.

Proposal forms and full Information forbidders may be obtained at the office of
the State Highway Commission, StateOffice Building. Salem, Oregon, and atthe caulDment nlintj t . rt .

.l.m.
OREGON STATE HIOHWAT

SfPt. 1UI. n22ft
DAVENPORT 130. Ok buK.t 130 Oiki.,r ,3. fioor limp ,3. 8tudT

lmp II om Ir, t.bl, & ch.lr. 10.

roljln, b.tli tub Dl.hr, it picture,.Court. nin
LARGE ESTATE HCATROLA (Ircul.llnl

,m.u,r oil circ. h..ir l.i Ilk, totidl-Ho-
Ph. mS7..7 Norrnin A... n3i

xrw M.M dm tint. a emw i. c.ii

CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING
Per Utll 15e
Per Line t times 40c
Per Lin 6 time 60c
Per Lin 1 month 12 00
Outside of Balem 15c per Un per

day.
Min. 10c; I times mln. 30c
times mln. No Refund

READERS In Local News Cot Only:
Per Lin 30c

To Place an Ad Phone

FOR SALE HOUSES

Owner Leaving Oregon
4 bedroom bom one year old. Large
livlni room, tile kitchen, bath upstair
and down. Plastered basement and gar-

age. Hardwood floors, lota built-i-

terraced back yard. Cost over $18,000

to build. Reduced to l3,5oa or quick
sale. For Information call 34547. a227

JTfOUR bedroom house, Vi acr of land,
3030 Brooks, $8000. t new 4 bdrm.
houses, 2310 Broadway, A. I. Heasliy,
owner. 2305 N. Liberty 6t. a226

EDUCED, t bdrm. home. Knotty pine
kit chan. electric heat, circulating fire-

place, plastered garage. Tile bath room.
Choice location at 520 N. 22nd. a225

"
OWNER BUILDER SPECIAL

j BR. home, fireplace, radiant heat,
ttached garaiie, lie. Liv. Rm., picture

window. All masonry constr. Small down
pymnt. Approx. ISO per mo. will handle.
Real buy. On Chaa Ave. off Liberty Rd.
Neighbor to west will show or call

a226

0WNER transferred. Modern home 2i
yrs. 1 bdrms. on on floor, 1390 Jeffer-so-

6t. Ph. 35228. a226

REDUCED $1750
WONDERFUL VIEW FROM

ORCHARD HEIGHTS
NIc 1 Bd. rm. home, on beautiful lot
sax 120. Excellent lawn and shrubs. If
you want an attractive home at low
cost with a commanding view of the
whole valley, city and mountains, all
lor $8750, this home merits your at
tention.

Walter Musgrave, Realtor
1311 Edgewater

BY OWNER, Klnzwood Hts. New 3 bdrm.,
hardwood floors, fireplace, terms. Will
consider offer. 1101 Longvlew. Turn
right off Edgewater, 3nd street left.
Ph. 35500. 226

IMM. POSSESSION
Out of state owner here to sell prac-
tically new home, 6 Ige. rms., hdwd. firs,
tliruout, piped to all rms.

upstairs. Stairway in. Breezeway,
att. gar. Le. lot, city water. Low down
payment. FHA terms. Salem HeUhts
dlst. 585 Ewald. B. Off 99K. a 226

IMM ED. POSS, b rm. house, latest deslttn.
elnslewjod Dlst. $8100. F.H.A. Ph. 24426.

a 227

LOVELY 2 bdrm. home. North on 09 to 2140

Carlton Way. 333'

Open for Inspection
1660 S. CAPITOL

Near Leslie Jr. High. 2 years old. 3

bdrm.. llv. rm.. dinette, inside utility,
att. garaue, ven. blinds, lawn, back-

yard fenced. Bus by door. $8950. Has 4

loan. Ph.

McKillip Real Estate
REALTORS

$08110. I acres, modern 4 rm. home, chick-

en house. Good location,.

7ofl. 3 bdrm. modern home 3 ears old.
Paved street, close to school, good terms

tftTiOO. 3 bdrm. home. Basement, peved
Street, Hollywood district. CJood terms.

90850. 8 bdrm. modern home, south Sa-

lem. Paved direct.
COME IN OR CALL

Paytlme Evening

WE MAKE REAL ESTATE LOANS

McKillip Real Estate
493 Center al High Sa'em, Cre.

a225

$7750
Owner leaving, must sell well built 3

bdrm. home In pcrf. cond. te llv. rm
with f 'place, kit. with good bullt-ln-

utility rm., lite, lot, walking dlst. to
town. Close to senior high and Parrish
and good shopping center.

Gray-Kimm- el Realty Co.
1385 N. Capitol Bt.

Pit. Eves.

TWO BETTER CLASS HOMES
Practically new. Llv. R.. Din., Kit.,
Nook, 3 Bed., Double Plumb., Full Base-

ment with Knotty Pine Play R.. two

fireplacei. dble. gar., 2 lots, fenced anl
landscaped. 1970 John. Ph. a'228

BETTER BUYS
$26.98 MONTH

AND 31500 DOWN will buy you nice 2

bdrm. modern home close to everything.
Price S5350.

1160 DONNA AVE.
A DANDY LOCATION IN HOLLYWOOD
Dist. 9 yr. old home with
basmt.. unfinished hdwd. firs.,
auto, heat, outdoor fireplace, Karaite,
ttloe landscaped yard. Price f 81150.

POSSIBLE $500 DOWN
WILL BUY YOU excellent aere north.
New modern home with hdwd. firs.,
electric heat, breezeway, garaue. We
are very proud to show you throiuh
because It Is so clean and neat. Price

COLBATH LAND CO.
1683 Center St. Ph.

Eves. Ph. 28651, 35988 or 3W923
8225

VERY COMPLETE 5 rooms, upstairs toot-

ed, F.H.A., 1 blk. to 4 Corners. Tel. 20037

r"RM.IIorsECeVnr lined closet. II".
place, Uetpu re: n orated. $11000. 081
N. 15lh. Owner In town for few ths
only. 22

VERT NEAT comfortable 3 bedroom home.
hardwood floors, Hood comer lot. Will
liade or sell. $7Mi0.

HEW, 3 bedroom, onk floors, fireplace, nil
electric, 1mm. pus. This is a lovely
home, f 12,000.

1 A. with nice 3 bedroom house, hnrd- -

wood floors, 2 flvrplnci's, minima roum
In basement, automatic oil heat, bus at
door. $13,500.

P. H. Bell, Realtor
881 Chemekrta Ft. - Ph.
Eves. 228

Small use. comn. redrc Elec.
water heater. Elec. slove. Elec. lit.
Small lot. Holly worn! Dtt. 13.750 ch.
Ph. 38360. 670 Jellcrson. a229

jmHW," NEW HOME N. E.Ha fire-

place, H. W. floors. Lot 70x1.10. Terms.
Call O. V. Hume with

STATE FINANCE CO.,
Realtors

153 S. High St. Ph. Eve.
a.'Jfl

!. ATTRACTIVE late built home NE
on 100x159 lot. 3 laue bedrooms. Fruit
trees, garden space.

Call O. V. Hume with

STATE FINANCE CO.,
Realtors

int ft. High St. Ph. Eve, 2Mfl
a32fi

V'KtT""NF.WiT
School. Attached saraue. Heady

to move into
Call O. V. Hume ith

STATE FINANCE CO.,
Realtors

138 B. High St. Ph. Eva. 3?ft6
a2J6'

Open for Inspection
3330 SUNNYVIKW AVE.

New 1 year old very modern 8 bdrm
home. Large 14x22 lili room with
circulating fireplace. 10x10 dinette.
Beautiful kitchen with breakfast nook,
separated by breakfast bar and lots of
built-i- tjirge utility room with sta-

tionary wash tubs. Attached garaKf.
Hlxnly polished hardwood floors thru--

it. Nice bark and front lawn enclosed
b ranch style fence. Lot 5Sx34TY.
Ciarden spot at rear of lot. well
constructed. This home Is In excellent

in it lion in every detail. Reason f"f
ailing, tearing Mat. aiJt

Win a Guest
Ticket to See

"Abbott & Costello"
Plus

"Meet The Killer"
AT WARNERS ELSINORE

THEATRE

HERE ARE THE RULES:
Read the Capital Journal Want

Ads and find tile title of thia
picture coming soon to Salem

CliD out the want aa In which
the picture title appears and ac-
company It with a simple state-
ment of 23 words or less on
'Why I Read The Capital Jour-
nal Want Ads," with your name
and mailing address, and deliver
or mail to the Elslnore Theater
boxoffice.

Contestants will be judged on
sincerity and originality.

The FIVE best statements re-

ceived each day will each receive
a guest ticket to see "Abbott &
Costello" plus "Meet The Killer"
doming soon to the Elsinore thea-
ter.

All entries become the proper,
ty of the Capital Journal and
decision of the Judges is final

Employees of the Capital Jour-
nal, The Capitol or Elsinore
rheatres and members of their
immediate families are not eligi-
ble to participate In this contest

FOR SALE HOUSES

SPECIAL
New home. Built-i- n wardrobes.
Lots of kitchen bullt-ln- Auto, oil
turn. Owner needs money for business.
Cutting price to $10,200. his week. Can
be seen evenings 'till 8:00 at 1605 Cot-

tage St. Will go FHA. a229

Colonial Home with View
EXCELLENT interior and exterior finish,

shingle roof, lite. LR DR., Sun rm., mu-
sic rm., tiled kit. and nook, pantry, all
hdwd. firs dwn., Ven. blinds In sun rm.
and nook, 'i bath dwn., full bath up and
shwr., carpeted stairs, 3 BR. up, full
basement, oil furnace with hot water
heat, 2 car Karaite, city water and elec.
well. Weather stripped and Insulated
overhead. Lite, outside fireplace, very
well landscaped, Ige. trees. Lawn sprink-
lers. Located on acre in Salem's bet
ter dist. Hug by door. See this tody.
317.900.

Larsen Home & Loan Co,
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service
164 S. Com'l. St. - Ph. 38389, Eve. 37440

a226

Keizer District
$6950

New 3 bedroom house. Utility rm. Hwd.
firs. Elect. W. heater. Att. gar. Large
lot. fcasy terms.

C. W. Reeve Realtor
945 S. Commercial. Ph.

Eve. A227

Englewood Drive Buy
Drive by 2040 Market St. Call us If
Interested In this fine homo with
f'place, hdwd. firs., bsmt., 2 fine l'tn,
lots of fruit trees. Close to bus and
stores. $9500.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
2007 N. Capitol St.

Office Ph. - Eves. or
B226

BEAUTIFUL COLONIAL HOUSE
Excl. Location, 4 bdrm., full tile bath,
Va bath dn. Beat of new wall to wall
carpeting throughout. Lrc. din. rm., full
dry basement. Hot water heat. 2 car
garage. Beautiful lawn and shrubs. We
are proud to have the privilege of show-
ing you this excellent home at the very
reasonable price of $21,500. Phone 26680.

ED LUKINUEAL REAL ESTATE
433 N. High fit.

Evening Phones 33836, 27769 or 28704
a229

BY OWNER
3 BR. home at 740 Cascade Dr. Finished
bn.tm'1, with pnrty room, 2 fireplaces.
112,000. Phone a228

HV OWNER New suburban 3 BR. house.
Lots ol bullt-ln- choice lumber. Price
IB.000. Phone a227

$2950
Easy terms on this unfinished house.
North. outside complete and could
be lived In as you finish the Interior.
Drilled well. Larue lot.

C. W. Reeve Realtor
945 S. Commercial St. Ph.

Eve. a227

EXCLUSIVE
This Is the most home for $8950 In
Salem, $2000 down and only $50 a
mouth, Immediate possession. There Is
nothing- - to do to this home all the Im-
provements are made. Living room,
dinette, kitchen, bath, 3 bdrm.. large
garaue, frnced yard. If you want a
home in Leslie and business district,
see us toduv.

Chas. Iludkins & Son
OVER 27 YEARS IN SALEM

250 N. Hlxh St. Phone
S227

AHOI'T t YEARS OLD. 1 bdrm. down. 3
no. Att. garaue. Fireplace. Bus blk.
Price only $(1900. Hmnll down paym't.,
bal. leu than rent. Immediate posses-
sion.
ATTRACTIVE- ft ROOM HOME with
bn.M'menl, oil furnace. tront lot
Only 3 yrs. old. Price 18950. Re insurable
terms.

YEAR OLD ranch type home. Large
llv. rm. with fireplace, lare d:nlng
room 2 lame bdrms., kitchen, utiiity
rm., bntli. oil furnace. Att anraue. 2
lot. SlimlM. Keier Dist. I'rtc.- - 112 000.

LEO N. GUILDS, INC.,
REALTORS

344 State St. - Phone
Evenings Call; Mr. Voorltres, or

Mr. SederMrnm, aJ.'B'

Terms or Trade
$1000 or good trailer house. Will make
down payment on neat 3 bdrm. home.
Only 3 yrs. old. Near nrw Capltola
school. f52ft0. Full price.

STROUT REALTY
939 8. 12th. Ph. a326

$AVW. WORTH miiclTmore. Mod. 2 BdrmT,"
a tit. heat, alt. garage, near bus A

eay terms. Ph. 38189. a330

(iAHMit: HOl'SE for'sate. I icVes7$6tKl
rash for equity. Ph. 43573.

riKAN modern 2 BR home 1H yrs.
old. Kri7cr dlst. Living room, dining
room, fireplace. Inside utility room, at-
tached aaraae, auto, heat, lot 82x234.
Beautiful lawn At garden. $1500 down.

Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 S. Hlah St. Ph. Eves.
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
miles cost on paved road. Fenced lor
sheep. Year around water. Price $3500.

Call O. V. Hume with

STATE FINANCE CO.,
Realtors

153 S. High St. Ph. Eve. 25208
D226

1ft ACRES, small 4 room house, garaue
and pump house, 18x46 hen house, all
bldRS. 2 years old. Out Silverton Rd
2 McCain, then N., last place on left.

b229

RABBITS and hutches. Reasonable. Ph.
after 5:30 p.m. or SuiK'nvv

0226

BEST FARMS
20 ACRES - FRUITLAND

WITH house, yr. creek. 3 cow
burn. Implement shed. Price $8500.
POSSIBLE $1000 dn. will handle.

5 ACRES
Modern 2 bdrm. home, 2 cow barn,
rabbit err, 3 acres berries. OroM J1200
on berries alone. Price $7950. TERMS
$1500 dn.

Call Mr. Ross with

COLBATH LAND CO.
1683 Center St. Ph. 34552. Eves.

FOR SALE ACREAGE
RY OWNER: Suburban acre, small mod-

ern home, V. blinds. 80' well, fruit roon.
close, to school, stores A bus,

shrubbery, fruit, nuts A btrrlei
$7900. Ph. eves. Rt. 7, b 171

22fi

I TO tri ACR EH of river bottom land!
Stream, trees, good bldg. sites. $1500
dwn, easy trrmi. Call after 8 p.m. 311R0.

bb329
BY OWNER, 7 acres No. with Income?

Modern all electric home. Oood barn
Mblfl mritr Leaving state. Ph. 31857

Rt 3, Box 3(12. bb237

FOR SA1 E or rent. 20 acres near
Joe Hllla, Rt, 3. Aberdeen, S. P.

hb226

REAL ESTATE

NELSONNKWS
GOOD AS NEW N. 17500

A good 2 bdrm. auhurbnn home near
bus, stores and school. LR PR., elec,
ranae, elec. W. htr.. V. blinds, gar.,
fruit rm utll. rm.. 5 blks. to K. school,
1 blk to K bus. About W A

ATTRACTIVE CRlMSAN CANYON
HOME

Apptox. 3 A. "i of the area In well cared
for 10 yr. old holly trees yirldlns a sub-

stantial annual Income. A very well
built 8 rm. Cape Cod home, spacious
LR. with attractive fireplace, full base-

ment, sawdust piped furnace, elec. W.

htr., utll. rm, patio with flood Hants,
beautifully secluded setting with primi-
tive atmosphere. About 350 ft. crk.
frontaae. sprint wtr. Only 115 000.

WELL IMPROVED 5 ACRH
Income from berries, a In Hts and fil-
berts and food F. orchard. 3 bdrm.
home, modern in all respects, also 3
rm. hse. rented for $35. Pble. ear. lie.
shop, chicken hse., brooder hse. 110,500.
oaner will take lots for part.
NELSON Jt NELSON

MIM.TlPI.lt LWTINO RF.M TORS
Pr,otil Arvlc. br M.n Who flpKUlu.

TCI M. HUH Pb.

REAL ESTATE
TO TRADE on property. 1941 Buick super

sedan. Phone 23522 after Bp.m. c223

FOR YOUR SAVINGS investment buy a
first mortgage on real estate Salem A--

vicinity. Examine security yourself
Amounts $500 to several thousand dol-
lars, net Investors 8. Ws make all col-
lections for you If desired.

STATE FINANCE CO 153 8. High e.

BEST BUYS
$5700 SPECIAL

Very good older type home In a choice
location North. Bus front door. School 1

block. Store 1 block. Basement, large
joi. i weexs possession. Terms arranged.r.ve. rn. zimj or Jjasa.

3 BEDROOM
Very clean old home. Double corner lot.
Suitable for court. Very close to school,
store & bus. $1200 down. Total price
umy aouuv. r,ve. rn. ifimj or JJSOB.

SMALL BUSI. BLDG..
Almost new, suitable for almost any
small business. Immediate possession.
Very well constructed. Located on very
busy street. Total price only $950. Eve.
Ph. 20473 or 33558.

15 ACRES
8 acres clover. 300 filbert trees. 160
prunes. 3 rm. house In good condition.
$2500 down. Total price 38500. Ph. Eve.
39403 or 33558.

10 ACRES
4 rm. modern house. Garage. Large
chicken house. Amity soil. 4Vi miles
from Salem. No waste land. Total price
only $6400. Eve. Ph. 39403 or 33558.

Al Isaak & Co., Realtor
Ph. 3038 Portland Rd.

C226

ATTENTION Bargain Hunter $500 DOWN
on mis 4 yr. nome (3 BR.) & Vj ACRE.
N.E. for only $6500. Elec kitchen, elec.
water heater. Incls. barn. Immed. Poss.
More land available

POULTRY A SMALL DAIRY FARM.
on pavm i snori arive out B. Klv--

road. Sev. acres of fruit and ber-
ries. New elec. water syst. Excellent
pltry. bid g. Valuable hot hse. Yr. stream.
810,500, Terms.

CHOICE ACRE A HALF Near new Salem
ecuooi. uoni miss tnis attractive plast.hse. (Insulated), surrounded by charm-
ing lawns, big shade trees, shrubs &
flowers. Roomy pltry. hse., garage.

OOKS. Immed. poss. $8000. Low
dn. paymt.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service
164 8. Com'l. St, Ph. Eve.

C226

2 Bedroom Furnished
$6300 Full Price

Englewood 2 blocks from school, cor. lot.
Elec. stove - washing machine - Elec.
rcfrig. - Complete furnishings - Imme-
diate possession - Ezy terms - Will sell
unfurnished.

Want a Farm?
2 bedroom modern home - Large chlx
house - garage and pump house on 10
acres north - close In - only $8400 full
price.

Eve. Ph.

Abrams & Skinner, Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Ph.
Real Estate - Innsurance - Mtg. Loans

C.227

WANTED REAL ESTATE
NOTICE! If your propenj Is for tale.

rent or exchange, list It with us We
have all kinds of cash buyers

STATE FINANCE CO. REALTORS
153 s Hub St ca

WE ARK in need oi gooo houses to tell
in or near Baiem II you wish to llsi
your property for sale see
GRABEMIORST BROS.. REALTORS

134 S JLibertj 8t. -- Phone c

WANTED Suburban lot with water. Ph.
ca225

EXCHANGE REAL ESTATE

WANTED TO TRADE
We have 2 Business Lots and 10

lots to trade in on a good
Auto Mote!. Must be good location and
nood bldtfs. KUetns,

BURT PICHA, Realtors
379 N. Huh St. Office

Eve. cb225

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
SHADY LARGE tract suitable for subdi-
vision or trailer auto park. 1 mile North.

Call 31160 evenings. cd239
APT. HOUSE OFFICE BLDO.Cl0e to

State House & Shopping Center, base-
ment, strum heat. No. 3 gone. Income
$440 per month, $35,000.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Lis tin xs Personal Service

164 S. Com'l St. Ph. Ivg.
d227

Over 15rr Return
REASONABLE DOWN PAYMENT WILL
HANDLE THIS VERY NICE 1 AIT.
HLDO. A BAL. ON CONTRACT. CLOSE
IN TO CAPITOL BUILP1NO. BEST OF
EQUIPMENT AND FURNITURE. OPER.
ATI ON COST LOW. PH. 21744. cd235

SALE OR LEASE large lot on Fairgrounds
Hrt. near bank, ideal for used car. 3

Bdrm.ln back. Trrms. Ph. 36189. ed230

Choice Buildinp: Sites
ONLY A FTW BIOOKS FROM BCHOOU
SEE OOPEN. WEST END OF EVER.
OREEN ST., MILL CITY, ORE. edJJO

"
The Buv of the Year

CASH TALKS
$6500 GETS IT

Duplex built about 3 yrs. gao. Pumice
tone with stucco finish. Each unit

has 3 BR., llv. rm., kitchen, toilet and
bath. Elec. heat located on 99K South.
0ner out of state, makes an excellent
Income on Investment. Has about 150
ft. hlway frontace with rm. .for other
units. This won I last long so don t
delay. Kiailns.
BURT PICHA, Realtors
379 N. Hlfh St. Office

tt, d325

FOR RENT Stor apace In Elsinore The-
ater buiMtng. Inq. Mr, Preulcr, Kblnc-r-
Theater evening, d23T

room lurnisned or partly furnished
house by Oct. 1. Not over 850. Capital
Journal. Box 420. Ja33S

WANT a I rm. furnished apt. or small
house, two adults, no children or pets.
Ph. Ja327

RFI.1ARLE younr couple need furn. apt.
Please ph. 3 7142. J a 22 8

Journal Want Ads Pay
Oregon Tree Service

Phone b3X (Continued on Page 19)


